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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No.
Logged into Teams Meeting - 

Y/N

Angelucci Matteo Zutari matteo.angelucci@zutari.com 20180152 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-001

Boshoff Billy University of Pretoria billy.boshoff@up.ac.za 202101613 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-002

Buurman Wynand SNA Civil & Strutural Engineers buurman.w@sna.co.za 2021204003 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-003

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-004

Davis Owen JG Afrika daviso@jgafrika.com 200970138 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-005

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-006

Ditlhokwa Aobakwe Stellenbosch University 23702893@sun.ac.za 2024207329 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-007

Gage Peter Jones & Wagener gage@jaws.co.za 840365 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-008

Govender Samuel sam801001@gmail.com 2019300350 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-009

Habets Maurice CPUT habetsm@cput.ac.za 201370315 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-010

Harli Grant Jones & Wagener harli@jaws.co.za 20140480 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-011

Harte Brian Private bharte70@gmail.com 200880170 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-012

Hovy Karen Tekciv Consulting Engineer Structural kthovy@gmail.com 960530 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-013

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-014

Molefe Lucky SRK Consulting lmolefe@srk.co.za 202302697 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-015

Mpoh-Ina Junior Private juniormpohina@gmail.com 2020402154 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-016

Muller Werner WSP wernermuller@vodamail.co.za 201330058 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-017

Naidu Sada LSC Brunette naidus@lscbrunette.co.za 20010315 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-018

Perry Bryan Bryan Perrie Consulting bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 870141 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-019

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecomcom 20110150 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-020

Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK2 Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-021

Singh Shaun Broadway Civils & Building cc shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-022

Smith John John Smith & Associates john@johnsmith.co.za 200870128 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-023

Swanepoel Dean GAUFF dean.gary@gmail.com 201380380 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-024

Van Der Kuil Ferdi e-Struct ferdi@estruct.co.za 200470037 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-025

Van Rensburg Hendrik Private hendrik@jvanrensburg.com 920444 SARF25/CSSA01/CD1/28-026

RSVP Register: Concrete Durability - Deterioration Mechanisms and Basic Design Rules -           
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